Sport-Club Freiburg e.V.

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Bergéckerstr. 2, 79117 Freiburg
T 0761-71944 rolfziegel@googlemail.com

Hallenadresse
Bergéckerstr. 2, 79117 Freiburg

Sportwart/in
Hartbaum, Ulrich
T 0761 88146005 hartbaum-bt-tennisschule @t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Hartbaum, Ulrich
T 0761 88146005 hartbaum-bt-tennisschule @t-online.de
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Herren 60 1 | Sudwest-Liga

Walter Brunner; T 076124155; G 07614509240
m 01717608505; brunner@lange-brunner.de

. Name, Vorname
Hoffmann, Paul
Nebelung, Andreas
Spranz, Peter
Schaller, Erich
Reiter, Henri
Max, Bernhard
Dr. Brunner, Walter
Duffner, Peter
Bruck, Lothar

10 Karman, Christophe

11 Raabe, Gerrit

12 Beck, Matthias

13 Janz, Martin

14 Dr. Bertsch, Tobias
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Nat.
LUX
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ID-Nr. DRL
16300332
15911728
16452555 D84
16352207
16252442
15500245
15502216
16001825
14500136
16351357
16211677
16250087
16163674
16001776

LK
LK7,6
LK7,6
LK5,2
LK9,7
LK10,4
LK11,2
LK11,7
LK12,3
LK12,4
LK12,6
LK15,8
LK18,1
LK18,8
LK23,0
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